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Founded in 1983, SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts is a privately owned company with over four decades of experience in the trucking 
and automotive industries. Our deep industry expertise and strong global partnerships enable us to adapt quickly to the 
evolving needs of our customers. 
We are a private label manufacturer and distributor of high-quality aftermarket and OEM parts for heavy-duty and medium-duty 
vehicles—covering Classes 1 through 8—with a focus on American and Japanese trucks. 
Headquartered in Miami, Florida, we operate additional parts distribution centers (PDCs) in Colombia, Mexico, and China. Beyond 
the U.S. market, our products are distributed across more than 43 countries, supporting customers worldwide with reliable, 
cost-effective solutions.

Our customers grow faster and boost their sales because we deliver 
the right parts—on time, every time, exactly where they’re needed.

Miami, FL USA 
Headquarters 60,000 Sq. ft.

WHO
WE
ARE

IF YOUR OBJECTIVE IS TO GROW YOUR PARTS BUSINESS AND SELL MORE,  
YOU SHOULD CONSIDER PARTNERING WITH SAP USA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS

100 
Team Members 

Globally

9 
Distribution Centers  

in 4 Countries: 
USA, Colombia, 
Mexico & China

Distribution to Over 
43 Countries

Specialized in 
American  
& Japanese 

Trucks

Bilingual Team       
English, Spanish 

Mandarin

Access to 
500,000+ SKUs 

Special Ordering

2 
Free Trade Zones 

Miami, USA & 
Cartagena, Colombia

99.8% 
Customer 

Satisfaction

24/7 
Online 

Ordering

Extensive Supply 
Experience in 

15 Countries 
Including USA

6 House Brands 
9000+ SKUs Available

12 Months*
Warranty

(Exclusive Brands) 

*Terms & Conditions Apply

12 Months*
Warranty

(Exclusive Brands) 

*Terms & Conditions Apply
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LOOKING FOR ONE SOURCE 
THAT HAS IT ALL?

For more information please contact us at: 
305.594.2844 or customerservice@sapcorp.net

Join the distributor network trusted by top-performing 
stores.  SAP USA gives you the products, pricing, and 
reliability to stock smarter and sell faster — without 
the headaches.

•  Access our trusted full product lineup
•  Reliable supply. Competitive pricing.
•  Backed by a team that gets your business

Every request is evaluated to ensure can support 
your region with the service and supply you deserve 

*Approval is not guaranteed and may be revised based on market conditions.

Start enjoying the benefits of
becoming a SAP distributor

Go to:

sapcorp.net/become-distributor

LOOKING FOR
A COMPLETE

PARTS SOLUTION?
CONSIDER BECOMING
A SAP DISTRIBUTOR!



OTHER PRODUCTS WE SALEOUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDS & PRODUCTS

For more information about our products contact us at:

+1.305.594.2844    |   info@sapcorp.net   |   sapcorp.net

Air Brake Components
Air Brake Compressors
Air Brake Tubing & Hoses
Air Disc Brake Pads & Rotors
Brake Drums
Brake Shoes
Heavy & Medium Duty Clutches
Sensors & Switches 
RTV Silicone / Threadlocker
Trailer Components
Wheel End Components

Air Springs
King Bolt Sets
Power Steering Pumps

Alternators
Ignition Coils
Starters

Sensors
Injectors

Universal Joints
Center Support Bearings

Shock Absorbers
Suspension Bushings
Tie Rod Ends

Components
Electrical Tape

Switches
Valves

Fuel Pumps 
Filters
Modules

Actuators
Master & Slave Cylinders

HEAVY DUTY TRUCK �& 
TRAILER DIVISION

SUSPENSION & STEERING DIVISION

ELECTRICAL DIVISION

ENGINE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

DRIVELINE DIVISION

FUEL PUMP
DIVISION

HYDRAULIC CLUTCH
DIVISION

PASSENGER VEHICLES COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Water Pumps
Antifreeze & Coolant

COOLING SYSTEMS DIVISION
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS
D
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IV

EL
IN

E

Type  A 
Style  Outside Snap Ring 
(OSR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL395 
0.788
20.01

0.788
20.01

2.244
56.99

2.244
56.99 1-0011 395

BL-GUT24 
0.869
22.06

0.869
22.06

2.264
57.50

2.264
57.50 GUT24

BL340 
0.938
23.82

0.938
23.82

2.413
61.30

2.413
61.30 1-0300 340 5-101X

BL341 
0.938
23.82

0.938
23.82

2.413
61.30

2.413
61.30 1-0300 341 5-101X

BL398 
0.984
25.00

0.984
25.00

2.512
63.80

2.512
63.80 1-1557 398 5-1503X

BL399 
0.984
25.00

0.984
25.00

2.997
76.12

2.997
76.12 5-1516X

BL344 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

2.937
74.60

2.937
74.60 1-0005 344 5-4X

BL353 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

3.625
92.08

3.220
81.78 1-0134 353 5-134X

BL329 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

3.220
81.78

3.220
81.78 1-0200 329 5-1310X

BL437G 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

2.438
61.93

2.438
61.93 1-0443 437G 5-443X

BL448 
1.063
27.00

1.189
30.19

3.625
92.08

3.625
92.08 2-3050 448 5-460X

BL354 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

3.622
92.00

3.622
92.00 2-4800 354 5-1330X

BL348 
1.063
27.00

1.189
30.19

3.625
92.08

3.220
81.80 3-3140 348 5-648X

BL369 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

3.220
81.78

3.220
81.78 369 5-1310X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL395
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUT24
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL340
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL341
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL398
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL399
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL344
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL353
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL329
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL437G
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL448
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL354
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL348
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL369
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS

D
R
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EL

IN
E

Type  A 
Style  Outside Snap Ring 
(OSR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL331 
1.189
30.19

1.189
30.19

3.625
92.08

3.625
92.08 2-0053 331 5-1350X

BL330 
1.189
30.19

1.189
30.19

4.187
106.35

4.187
106.35 2-0054 330 5-160X

BL964 
1.250
31.75

1.250
31.75

3.205
81.40

3.205
81.40 2-2275 964 5-243X

BL-GUIS73 
1.299
33.00

4.055
103.00

1.299
33.00

4.055
103.00 GUIS-73

BL382 
1.299
33.00

1.299
33.00

3.661
93.00

3.661
93.00 382

BL358 
1.375
34.93

1.375
34.93

4.969
126.22

4.969
126.22 3-0155 358 5-155X

BL351 
1.375
34.93

1.375
34.93

4.185
106.31

4.185
106.31 3-0188 351 5-188X

BL370 
1.562
39.67

1.562
39.67

4.562
115.87

4.562
115.87 370

BL462 
1.575
40.00

1.575
40.00

4.528
115.00

4.528
115.00 462

BL-GUIS72 
1.653
42.00

1.653
42.00

4.527
115.00

4.527
115.00 GUSI-72

BL12276 
1.732
44.00

1.732
44.00

5.866
149.00

5.866
149.00 5-12276X

BL12100 
1.772
45.00

1.772
45.00

4.740
120.40

4.740
120.40 5-12100X

BL12062 
1.892
48.05

1.892
48.05

6.339
161.00

6.339
161.00 5-12062X

BL0004100231 2.087
53.00

2.087
53.00

5.315
135.00

5.315
135.00

0004100231, 
4101628

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL331
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL330
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL964
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUIS73
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL382
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL358
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL351
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL370
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL462
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUIS72
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL12276
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL12100
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL12062
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL0004100231
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Type  A 
Style  Outside Snap Ring 
(OSR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL12072 
2.244
57.00

2.244
57.00

6.457
164.00

6.457
164.00 5-12072X

Type  A/B 
Style  Outside/Inside Snap Ring 
(OSR/ISR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L3/O 
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL361 
1.001
25.42

1.063
27.00

2.439
61.95

2.439
61.95

1.717
43.60 1-0248 361 5-248X

BL430 
1.063
27.00

1.126
28.60

3.213
81.60

3.213
81.60

2.343
59.50 1-4635 430 5-1201X

BL355 
1.063
27.00

1.126
28.60

3.622
92.00

3.622
92.00

2.551
64.80 2-1569 355 5-212X

BL319 
1.063
27.00

1.079
27.40

3.220
81.78

3.220
81.78

2.118
53.80 2-3100 319 5-353X

BL434 
1.063
27.00

1.126
28.60

3.622
92.00

3.622
92.00

2.780
70.60 2-4900 434 5-1204X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL12072
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL361
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL430
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL355
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL319
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL434
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS
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R
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Type  B 
Style  Inside Snap Ring (ISR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL338 
0.938
23.83

0.938
23.83

1.490
37.85

1.490
37.85 1-0170 338 5-103X

BL861 
0.969
24.60

0.969
24.60

1.441
36.60

1.441
36.60 1-1475 861 5-92X

BL860 
0.969
24.60

0.969
24.60

1.441
36.60

1.441
36.60 860 5-92X

BL391 
0.985
25.02

0.985
25.02

1.574
40.00

1.574
40.00 1-0027 391 5-1501X

BL507 
1.000
25.40

1.000
25.40

2.343
59.50

2.343
59.50 1-3600 507 5-2011X

BL390 
1.024
26.00

1.024
26.00

2.205
56.00

2.205
56.00 1-0012 390 5-1508X

BL386 
1.043
26.50

1.043
26.50

2.000
50.80

2.000
50.80 1-1608 386 5-1513X

BL356 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

2.185
55.50

2.185
55.50 1-0174 356 5-260X

BL365 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

2.185
55.50

2.185
55.50 1-0174 365 5-260X

BL433 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

2.780
70.60

2.780
70.60 2-4800 433 5-213X

BL436 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

1.629
41.38

1.629
41.38 436 5-456X

BL446 
1.063
27.00

1.063
27.00

1.929
49.00

1.929
49.00 446

BL995 
1.064
27.04

1.064
27.04

1.811
46.00

1.811
46.00 1-1275 995 5-242X

BL317 
1.079
27.40

1.079
27.40

2.118
53.80

2.118
53.80 1-6300 317 5-1306-1X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL338
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL861
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL860
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL391
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL507
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL390
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL386
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL356
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL365
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL433
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL436
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL446
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL995
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL317
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS
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Type  B 
Style  Inside Snap Ring (ISR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL315G 
1.079
27.40

1.079
27.40

2.118
53.80

2.118
53.80 1-6301 315G 5-1306X

BL384 
1.102

28.00
1.102

28.00
2.323
59.00

2.323
59.00 1-1610 384 5-1507X

BL393 
1.103
28.02

1.103
28.02

2.209
56.10

2.209
56.10 1-0029 393 5-1505X

BL316 
1.126

28.60
1.126

28.60
2.636
66.96

2.636
66.96 2-1175 316 5-1309X

BL534G 
1.126

28.60
1.126

28.60
2.445
62.10

2.445
62.10 2-3011 534G 5-3147X

BL492 
1.126

28.60
1.126

28.60
2.559
65.00

2.559
65.00 2-3111 492 5-795X

BL-GUIS74 NEW 1.141
29.00

1.141
29.00

2.716
69.00

2.716
69.00

GUIS-74 
S3740-11172

BL387 
1.142
29.00

1.142
29.00

2.047
52.00

2.047
52.00 1-1216 387 5-1510X

BL383 
1.142
29.00

1.142
29.00

2.087
53.00

2.087
53.00 2-0383 383 5-1515X

BL93M 
1.181

30.00
1.181

30.00
2.185
55.49

2.185
55.49 2-0151

BL3071 
1.181

30.00
1.181

30.00
2.803
71.20

2.803
71.20

J2925014 
MR165561

BL371 
1.189
30.20

1.189
30.20

2.185
55.50

2.185
55.50 1-0297 371 5-297X

BL377 
1.189
30.20

1.189
30.20

2.185
55.50

2.185
55.50 377 5-297X-1

BL304 
1.232
31.30

1.232
31.30

3.008
76.40

3.008
76.40 3-0056 304 5-1301X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL315G
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL384
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL393
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL316
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL534G
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL492
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-GUIS74
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL387
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL383
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL93M
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL3071
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL371
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL377
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL304
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS

D
R

IV
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E

Type  B 
Style  Inside Snap Ring (ISR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL389 
1.260
32.00

1.260
32.00

2.520
64.00

2.520
64.00 2-0020 389 5-1511X

BL12213 
1.496
38.00

1.496
38.00

2.453
62.30

2.453
62.30 5-12213X

Type  C 
Style  Bearing Plate/Wing 
Bearing (BP/WB)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo Cap Type 1
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL480 HWD 1.937
49.20

2.811
71.40

7.554
191.86

8.249
209.52 6-0324 480 5-324X

Type  D 
Style  Half Round (HR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL475 
1.875
47.62

1.875
47.62

5.315
135.00

5.315
135.00 4-2791 475 5-674X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL389
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL12213
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL480
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL475
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS
D

R
IV

EL
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E

Type  D 
Style  Half Round (HR)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL477 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

7.086
179.98

7.007
177.98 6-0677 477 5-469X

BL478 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

7.554
191.86

7.638
194.00 478 5-510X

BL476 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

6.094
154.80

6.185
157.10 5-2801 476, 876 5-515X

Type  E 
Style  Bearing Plate (BP)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL333 
1.875
47.62

1.875
47.62

5.316
135.03

5.316
135.03 4-0279 333 5-279X

BL334 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

6.097
154.85

6.097
154.85 5-0280 334 5-280X

BL381 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

7.554
191.86

7.554
191.86 6-0281 381 5-281X

BL376 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

7.005
177.93

7.005
177.93 6-0407 376 5-407X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL477
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL478
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL476
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL333
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL334
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL381
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL376
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS

D
R

IV
EL

IN
E

Type  G 
Style  Wing Bearing 
(WB)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo Cap Type 1 Cap Type 2
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Precision No Spicer No

BL951 LWT LWT 1.313
33.34

1.313
33.34

3.110
79.00

2.344
59.54 1-2171 951 5-2002X

BL560 LWT LWT 1.685
42.80

1.685
42.80

5.520
140.20

4.496
114.20 4-5122 560 5-6000X

BL905 HWD HWD 1.685
42.80

1.685
42.80

5.520
140.20

4.496
114.20 4-6128 905 5-6106X

BL7100 LWT LWT 1.938
49.22

1.938
49.22

5.844
148.43

5.844
148.43 5-7205. 570 5-7000X

Type  Meritor 
Style  Outside Snap Ring (OSR/RPL-HWD)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo Cap Type 1
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Alt. Interchange

BL-CP20RPLS HWD 2.060
52.32

2.060
52.32

5.300
134.62

6.880
174.75 6-0020 CP20RPLS

BL-CP25RPLS HWD 2.060
52.32

2.060
52.32

6.630
168.40

8.200
208.28 6-0025 CP25RPLS

U-JOINT
CAP 

TYPES LWD
Low Wing Drilled

LWT
Low Wing Threaded

HWD
High Wing Drilled

HWT
High Wing Threaded

DWT
Delta Wing Threaded

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL951
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL560
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL905
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL7100
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-CP20RPLS
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-CP25RPLS
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS
D

R
IV
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IN

E

Type  SPL 
Style  Spicer Life Series / 
Threaded Plate (SPL/THDPLT)

  
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)
Neapco No Spicer No Alt. Interchange

BL-SPL90 
1.625
41.28

1.625
41.28

4.961
126.00

4.961
126.00 SPL100-1X

BL-SPL140 
1.937
49.20

1.937
49.20

5.465
138.80

5.465
138.80 SPL140X

BL1651032 
1.970
50.05

1.970
50.05

6.012
152.70

6.012
152.70 1651032

BL-SPL170 
2.165
55.00

2.165
55.00

6.465
164.20

6.465
164.20 6-1170 SPL170X 3947697

BL1651229 
2.247
57.07

2.247
57.07

6.016
152.80

6.016
152.80 1651229

BL-SPL250 
2.362
60.00

2.362
60.00

6.425
163.20

6.425
163.20 6-1250 SPL250X 3947698

Type  Steering 

 
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

BL15-40ST 
0.591
15.00

0.591
15.00

1.575
40.00

1.575
40.00

BL15-38ST 
0.593
15.05

0.593
15.05

1.496
38.00

1.496
38.00

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-SPL90
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-SPL140
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL1651032
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-SPL170
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL1651229
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL-SPL250
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL15-40ST
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL15-38ST
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UNIVERSAL JOINTS

D
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IV
EL

IN
E

Type  Steering 

 
*Sort By D1 (Diameter 1)

Part No Photo
D1  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L1  
(in.) 

(mm.)

L2  
(in.) 

(mm.)

BL16-40ST 
0.631
16.03

0.631
16.03

1.516
38.50

1.516
38.50

BL16-38ST 
0.632
16.05

0.632
16.05

1.496
38.00

1.496
38.00

BL16-39ST 
0.632
16.05

0.632
16.05

1.535
39.00

1.535
39.00

BL19-48ST 
0.750
19.06

0.750
19.06

1.874
47.60

1.874
47.60

U-Joint Strap Kits
Part No Photo Application

Bearing Cap  
(in.) 

(mm.)

CL to CL 
(in.) 

(mm.)
Thread 

Dia. Replaces

BLL475 
Repair Strap Kit For BL475 & Spicer® Series 
16150

1.875
47.62

2.500
63.50 0.375-24 5-70-28X

BLL476 
Repair Strap Kit for BL476, BL477, BL478 & 
Spicer® Series 1710, 1760, 1810

1.938
49.23

2.806
71.27 0.500-20

6570-18X 
6.5-70-18X

BLL-SPL90 NEW Repair Strap Kit for BL-SPL90 & Spicer® 
Series SPL90

1.625
41.27

2.312
58.72 0.375-24 90-70-18X

BLL-SPL140 NEW Repair Strap Kit for BL-SPL140 & Spicer® 
Series SPL140

1.937
49.20

3.000
76.20 M12 X 1.25 6G 140-70-18X

BLL-SPL170 NEW Repair Strap Kit for BL-SPL170 & Spicer® 
Series SPL170

2.165
54.99

3.228
81.99 M12 X 1.25 6G 170-70-18X

BLL-SPL250 NEW Repair Strap Kit for BL-SPL250 & Spicer® 
Series SPL250

2.362
59.99

3.444
87.48 M12 X 1.25 6G 250-70-18X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL16-40ST
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL16-38ST
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL16-39ST
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL19-48ST
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL475
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL476
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL-SPL90
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL-SPL140
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL-SPL170
https://sapcorp.net/product/BLL-SPL250
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CENTER SUPPORTS
D

R
IV

EL
IN

E

Type  Slip-Yoke Tube

Part No Photo Application

A 
Bearing 
Inside  

(in.) 
(mm.)

B 
Height 

(in.) 
(mm.)

C 
Bearing
Width  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D 
Mounting 

Holes  
(in.) 

(mm.)

Replaces

BL210121-1X 
Kodiak 240 / 209 Diesel / 211 Diesel 
New version of BL88510ACS “Dual Motion 
Rubber”

1.969
50.00

2.812
71.43

1.182
30.02

7.625
193.67 210121-1X

BL5-37510-008-0 Isuzu ELF (NPR/NKR/NHR) 1.260
32.00

2.559
65.00

0.787
20.00

6.236
158.40 5-37510-008-0

BL5003323 Kenworth, Ford, IHC9300, Chevrolet Super 
Brigadier

2.362
60.00

3.369
85.58

1.406
35.71

8.622
218.99 5003323

BL5039020 Isuzu FRR 4HK1, FTR 6HK1 2012-2020 1.772
45.00

2.382
60.50

0.748
19.00

6.142
156.00 8975039020

BL5100943 NEW Isuzu FVR/FVR Forward/FVZ 6HK1 W/60mm 
Bearing

2.362
60.00

8.740
222.00

1.220
31.00

11.732
298.00 1-37510-0943

BL88107A Isuzu NPR/NKR 1.575
40.00

2.224
56.50

0.876
22.24

6.619
168.12 902010T-X

BL88107ACS Ford 100/350, Dodge 100/300 1.378
35.00

2.224
56.50

0.982
24.95

6.587
167.30 210088-1X

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL210121-1X
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5-37510-008-0
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5003323
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5039020
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5100943
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88107A
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88107ACS
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CENTER SUPPORTS

D
R

IV
EL

IN
E

Type  Slip-Yoke Tube

Part No Photo Application

A 
Bearing 
Inside  

(in.) 
(mm.)

B 
Height 

(in.) 
(mm.)

C 
Bearing
Width  

(in.) 
(mm.)

D 
Mounting 

Holes  
(in.) 

(mm.)

Replaces

BL88508ACS Agrale / Ford cargo 850 / B-60 / C-70 1.575
40.00

2.362
60.00

1.063
27.01

6.618
168.10 210391-1X

BL88509ACS B60 / F950 / P900 1.772
45.00

2.687
68.26

1.062
26.98

6.622
168.21 210084-2X

BL88512ACS Kenworth, Ford, IHC9300, Chevrolet Super 
Brigadier

2.362
60.00

3.380
85.85

1.406
35.71

8.620
218.94 210661-1X

BL90347KT-X Isuzu NPR, NQR, NKR, NNR 2012-2021 1.575
40.00

2.520
64.00

0.866
22.00

6.240
158.50 90347KT-X

Center Support Bearings 

Part No Unit Application

BL88508AB BL88508ACS

BL88509AB BL88509ACS

BL88510AB BL88510ACS

BL88512AB BL88512ACS

                  Center Support Rubbers 

Part No Unit Application

BL5003323AR BL5003323

BL88107AR BL88107ACS

BL88508AR BL88508ACS

BL88509AR BL88509ACS

BL88510AR BL88510ACS

BL88512AR BL88512ACS

RETURN TO INDEX

https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88508ACS
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88509ACS
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88512ACS
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL90347KT-X
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88508AB
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88509AB
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88510AB
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88512AB
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL5003323AR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88107AR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88508AR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88509AR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88510AR
https://sapcorp.net/product/BL88512AR
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INTERCHANGES
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R
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E

AUTOMANN
750.210088-1X BL88107ACS

750.210121-1X BL210121-1X

750.21021-1X BL88510ACS

750.210391-1X BL88508ACS

750.210661-1X BL88512ACS

750.210661-1XSA BL5003323

750.902010T-X BL88107A

752.1220R BL-CP20RPLS

752.1225R BL-CP25RPLS

752.5092X BL860

752.5103X BL338

752.51306X BL315G

752.5155X BL358

752.5160X BL330

752.5188X BL351

752.5213X BL354

752.5213X BL433

752.5279X BL333

752.5280X BL334

752.5281X BL381

752.53147X BL534G

752.5324X BL480

752.5407X BL376

752.5460X BL448

752.56000X BL560

752.56106X BL905

752.5674X BL475

752.5675X BL476

752.5677X BL477

752.57000X BL7100

752.SPL140X BL-SPL140

752.SPL170X BL-SPL170

752.SPL250X BL-SPL250
 
 
CATERPILLAR
7V4077 BL475

 
 
CHRYSLER
17752317 BL333

 
 
DAYTON
CN210391-1X BL88508ACS

N210084-2X BL88509ACS

N4-1090 BL-SPL90

N6-0407 BL376

DAYTON
N6-0677 BL477

N6-1170 BL-SPL170

N6-1250 BL-SPL250
 
 
FEDERAL MOGUL
HB88510S BL210121-1X

 
 
FIAT
275451 BL475

 
 
FLEETRITE
FLT15677X BL477

 
 
FORD
C6TZ4635G BL333

D9HZ4635B BL376

E7HZ4635B BL475
 
 
FREIGHTLINER
FL5280X BL334

 
 
GM
15532574 BL381

2040210 BL376

2222854 BL333

2322136 BL333

2406989 BL88510ACS
 
 
GMB
2300407 BL376

G5-103X BL338

G5-1201X BL430

G5-1203 BL354

G5-1203X BL433

G5-1204 BL434

G5-1301X BL304

G5-1306-1X BL317

G5-1306HD BL315G

G5-1309X BL316

G5-188X BL351

G5-2011X BL507

G5-242X BL995

G5-248X BL361

G5-260X BL365

G5-273X BL433

GMB
G5-279X BL333

G5-280X BL334

G5-281X BL381

G5-297X BL371

G5-297X1 BL377

G5-3009X BL355

G5-3105X BL534G

G5-324X BL480

G5-352X BL353

G5-353X BL319

G5-358X BL348

G5-3999X BL534G

G5-407X BL376

G5-456X BL436

G5-5000X BL560

G5-6106X BL905

G5-7000X BL7100

GGPL-12R BL995

GGPL-35R BL964

GGPL-6R BL861

GU-100 BL329

GU-1100 BL344

GU-2000 BL356

GU-2050 BL330

GU-3000 BL437G

GU-400 BL340

GU-400 BL341

GU-500 BL340

GU-500 BL341

GU-700 BL338

GUIS-52 BL383

GUIS52 BL383

GUIS72 BL-GUIS72

GUIS73 BL-GUIS73

GUIS74 BL-GUIS74

GUM-81 BL398

GUM-93 BL93M

GUM93 BL93M

GUM99 BL3071

GUMZ-6 BL384

GUMZ-9 BL386

GUMZ6 BL384

GUN-27 BL391

GUN-29 BL393

GUN-30 BL331

GMB
GUN27 BL391

GUN28 BL398

GUSI-72 BL-GUIS72

GUT-11 BL395

GUT-12 BL390

GUT-20 BL389

GUT21 BL387

GUT24 BL-GUT24
 
 
HINO
S3740-11172 BL-GUIS74

 
 
ISUZU
1-37510-0943 BL5100943

1-37510094-3 BL5100943

1375101050 BL5039020

1375101070 BL5039020

1876101690 BL5039020

1876101700 BL5039020

5-37510-008-0 BL5-37510-008-0

8-97322749-0 BL-GUIS73

8-98033605-0 BL-GUIS73

8973227490 BL-GUIS73

8975039020 BL5039020

8980208810 BL5039020

8980489250 BL-GUIS72

8980489251 BL-GUIS72
 
 
MACK
201SJ14 BL333

201SJ14A BL333

201SJ25 BL333

21045280X BL334

2170-5676X BL478

515697 BL88510ACS
 
 
MERCEDES-BENZ
0004100231 BL0004100231

0004101628 BL0004100231

9424100131 BL0004100231
 
 
MERITOR
170N7018X BLL-SPL170

2222854 BL333

250N7018X BLL-SPL250

RETURN TO INDEX
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INTERCHANGES
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MERITOR
801000 BL12213

CB2100881X BL88107ACS

CB2100881X BL88107A

CB210121-1XSA BL210121-1X

CB2102071X BL88509ACS

CB2106611XSA BL88512ACS

CP101X BL341

CP1306X BL315G

CP134X BL353

CP1501X BL391

CP1503X BL398

CP1505X BL393

CP1515X BL383

CP153X BL329

CP155N BL358

CP160X BL330

CP18N96 BL480

CP20RPLS BL-SPL170

CP212X BL355

CP213X BL433

CP260X BL365

CP3147X BL534G

CP407X BL376

CP62NHWD BL905

CPL6R50 BL861

GCB2106611X BL88512ACS

GCP243X BL964

HB88508E BL88508ACS

HB88512B3 BL5003323

KT16SB BLL475

KT17SB BLL476

M407X BL376

M677X BL477

US250X BL-SPL250

US90X BL-SPL90
 
 
MITSUBISHI
J2925014 BL3071

MR165561 BL3071

MR377128 BL3071
 
 
MOOG
230 BL430

231 BL331

232 BL331

MOOG
233 BL433

234 BL534G

235 BL534G

237 BL437G

240 BL437G

245 BL315G

245 BL317

246 BL317

248 BL316

253 BL353

254 BL354

255 BL430

260 BL433

264 BL434

265 BL434

269 BL369

270 BL354

275 BL353

280 BL369

285 BL387

287 BL387

290 BL355

295 BL330

304 BL304

315G BL315G

316 BL316

317 BL317

319 BL319

329 BL329

330 BL330

331 BL331

333 BL333

334 BL334

338 BL338

340 BL340

341 BL341

344 BL344

346 BL315G

348 BL348

351 BL351

353 BL353

354 BL354

355 BL355

356 BL356

358 BL358

MOOG
361 BL361

365 BL365

369 BL369

370 BL370

371 BL371

371 BL377

376 BL376

377 BL371

377 BL377

378 BL365

381 BL381

382 BL382

383 BL383

384 BL384

386 BL386

387 BL387

389 BL389

390 BL390

391 BL391

393 BL393

395 BL395

398 BL398

430 BL430

433 BL433

434 BL434

436 BL436

437G BL437G

446 BL446

448 BL448

460 BL-SPL90

462 BL462

466 BL436

475 BL475

476 BL476

477 BL477

478 BL478

480 BL480

488 BL488

492 BL492

507 BL507

534G BL534G

560 BL560

570 BL7100

860 BL860

861 BL861

MOOG
875 BL475

876 BL476

878 BL478

905 BL905

927 BL7100

951 BL951

964 BL964

995 BL995
 
 
NAVISTAR 
INTERNATIONAL
121684R91 BL333

1658835C91 BLL476

16622711C91 BL210121-1X

16622711C91 BL88510ACS

1662725C91 BL88512ACS

1676271C91 BL210121-1X

1676271C91 BL88510ACS

1676273C91 BL88508ACS

2500673C91 BLL-SPL140

2500675C91 BLL-SPL250

2500678C91 BL-SPL170

2500680C91 BL-SPL250

2502922C91 BL-CP25RPLS

2591049C91 BL88509ACS

2591050C91 BL88510ACS

283069C93 BL210121-1X

283071C93 BL88512ACS

291870C91 BL210121-1X

291870C91 BL88510ACS

315442C91 BL88508ACS

3513127C91 BLL-SPL170

484002C91 BL88508ACS

578379C91 BL376

697689R91 BL333

FLT15153X BL329

FLT15153X BL369

FLT15155X BL358

FLT15160X BL330

FLT15178X BL331

FLT15279X BL333

FLT15407X BL376

FLT15674X BL475
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SPICER
5-1301X BL304

5-1306-1X BL315G

5-1306-1X BL317

5-1306X BL315G

5-1309X BL316

5-1310X BL329

5-1310X BL369

5-1330X BL354

5-134X BL353

5-1350X BL331

5-1501X BL391

5-1503X BL398

5-1505X BL393

5-1507X BL384

5-1508X BL390

5-1510X BL387

5-1511X BL389

5-1513X BL386

5-1515X BL383

5-1516X BL399

5-153X BL329

5-153X BL369

5-155X BL358

5-160X BL330

5-170X BL338

5-178X BL331

5-188X BL351

5-2002X BL951

5-2011X BL507

5-212X BL355

5-213X BL354

5-213X BL433

5-242X BL995

5-243X BL964

5-248X BL361

5-260X BL356

5-260X BL365

5-279X BL333

5-280X BL334

5-281X BL381

5-297X BL371

5-297X-1 BL377

5-3011X BL492

5-3050X BL448

5-3147X BL534G

PAI INDUSTRIES
EM59270 BL534G

EM68850 BL315G

EM68940 BL365

JCB-6904 BL88508ACS

JCB-6906 BL88107ACS

JUJ-5909 BL-CP25RPLS

JUJ-6774 BL369

JUJ-6776 BL353

JUJ-6778 BL331

JUJ-6877 BL358

JUJ-6884 BL475

JUJ-6887 BL905

JUJ-6915 BL376

JUJ-6978 BL-SPL250
 
 
RANGER
RB5155X BL358

 
 
SAP USA
BL88510ACS BL210121-1X

 
 
SPICER
10094142 BL5003323

140-70-18X BLL-SPL140

170-70-18X BLL-SPL170

210084-2X BL88509ACS

210088-1X BL88107ACS

210121-1X BL210121-1X

210121-1X BL88510ACS

210391-1X BL88508ACS

210661-1X BL88512ACS

250-70-18X BLL-SPL250

5-101X BL340

5-101X BL341

5-102X BL340

5-103X BL338

5-111X BL341

5-1201X BL430

5-1203X BL433

5-1204X BL434

5-12062X BL12062

5-12072X BL12072

5-12100X BL12100

5-12213X BL12213

5-12276X BL12276

NEAPCO
4-0279 BL333

4-2791 BL475

4-5122 BL560

4-6128 BL905

5-0280 BL334

5-2801 BL476

5-7205 BL7100

6-0020 BL-CP20RPLS

6-0025 BL-CP25RPLS

6-0281 BL381

6-0324 BL480

6-0326 BL488

6-0407 BL376

6-0677 BL477

6-1170 BL-SPL170

CN210121-1X BL210121-1X
 
 
NEW STAR
S-14117 BL-SPL90

S-18847 BL5003323

S-1980 BL210121-1X

S-2171 BL329

S-2171 BL369

S-25736 BL376

S-25739 BL477

S-25780 BL-CP20RPLS

S-25781 BL-CP25RPLS

S-25905 BLL476

S-2860 BL330

S-7020 BL88508ACS

S-7024 BL358

S-7027 BL331

S-7030 BL365

S-7934 BL88107ACS

S-7935 BL88509ACS

S-9347 BL534G

S-9683 BL433

S-9846 BL315G

S-A955 BLL475

S-C472 BL475

S-C475 BL477

S-E129 BL-SPL90
 
 
PAI INDUSTRIES
EM59210 BL861

NEAPCO
1-0005 BL344

1-0011 BL395

1-0012 BL390

1-0027 BL391

1-0029 BL393

1-0134 BL353

1-0170 BL338

1-0174 BL356

1-0174 BL365

1-0200 BL329

1-0248 BL361

1-0297 BL371

1-0300 BL340

1-0300 BL341

1-0443 BL437G

1-1216 BL387

1-1275 BL995

1-1475 BL861

1-1557 BL398

1-1608 BL386

1-1610 BL384

1-2171 BL951

1-3600 BL507

1-4635 BL430

1-6300 BL317

1-6301 BL315G

2-0020 BL389

2-0053 BL331

2-0054 BL330

2-0151 BL93M

2-0383 BL383

2-1175 BL316

2-1569 BL355

2-2275 BL964

2-3011 BL534G

2-3050 BL448

2-3100 BL319

2-3111 BL492

2-4800 BL354

2-4800 BL433

2-4900 BL434

3-0056 BL304

3-0155 BL358

3-0188 BL351

3-3140 BL348
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SPICER
SPL170X-3X BL-SPL170

SPL250X BL-SPL250

SPL250X-3X BL-SPL250

SPL90X BL-SPL90
 
 
TIMKEN
HB88107B BL88107ACS

HB88107B BL88107A
 
 
TOYO TIRES
TM199 BL3071

 
 
TRW AFTERMARKET
515697 BL210121-1X

515697 BL88510ACS
 
 
VOLVO
1118651 BLL476

1651032 BL1651032

1651229 BL1651229

3947697 BL-SPL170

3947698 BL-SPL250

3947699 BLL-SPL170

3947800 BLL-SPL250

8127182 BL-SPL250

8127230 BL-SPL170

85110609 BL5003323

SP907028X BLL-SPL90
 
 
WABCO
CB2100842X BL88509ACS

 
 

SPICER
5-324X BL480

5-326X BL488

5-353X BL319

5-407X BL376

5-438X BL475

5-443X BL437G

5-456X BL436

5-460X BL448

5-462X BL330

5-469X BL477

5-481X BL330

5-4X BL344

5-510X BL478

5-515X BL476

5-6000X BL560

5-6106X BL905

5-648X BL348

5-674X BL475

5-675X BL476

5-676X BL478

5-677X BL477

5-70-28X BLL475

5-7000X BL7100

5-7105X BL7100

5-7439X BL430

5-760X BL371

5-788X BL319

5-795X BL492

5-811X BL316

5-92X BL860

5-92X BL861

5003323 BL5003323

5003323 BL88512ACS

6.5-70-18X BLL476

6570-18X BLL476

90-70-18X BLL-SPL90

902010T-X BL88107A

90347KT-X BL90347KT-X

CP20RPLS BL-CP20RPLS

CP25RPLS BL-CP25RPLS

KCB121 BL210121-1X

SPL100-1X BL-SPL90

SPL140X BL-SPL140

SPL170X BL-CP20RPLS

SPL170X BL-SPL170
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LIMITED WARRANTY
SAP USA limited warranty covers defects in materials and workmanship for all its branded 
aftermarket parts, provided they are installed and used in accordance with the manufacturer’s 
specifications and intended purpose. All parts are warranted for 12 months from the date of 
purchase or 12 months from the date of installation for all products of our exclusive brands (SAP, 
Bull, Buffalo, Gamma, EMG, T&J), unless otherwise specified.

Exclusion for Fleets, Taxis, and Public Transportation Vehicles:
For vehicles operated as part of fleets, taxis, or public transportation, the warranty period is 
limited to 90 days from the date of purchase. These vehicles are subject to increased usage and 
operational demands, which are not covered under the standard warranty terms.

This warranty excludes coverage for normal wear and tear, accidents or abuse, improper 
installation, tampering, or alteration. Warranty claims must be made within the warranty period, 
with proof of purchase and proof of professional installation required. The defective part must be 
returned to the original point of purchase or an authorized SAP USA distributor for inspection.

SAP USA reserves the right to repair, replace, or refund the purchase price of any part found to be 
defective under this warranty.

SPECIAL ORDER CANCELLATION POLICY
All special-order cancellations are subject to a 20% restocking fee, calculated based on the total 
value of the item. This fee covers administrative, and handling costs associated with preparing 
the order. Cancellation requests must be submitted in writing; if a written request is not provided, 
the customer agrees to accept and pay the full price of the special-order item and understands 
that a return will not be accepted.

Please note that some special-order items may not be eligible for cancellation. We recommend 
confirming cancellation terms with your sales representative before placing a special order. By 
placing a special order, customers acknowledge and agree to this cancellation policy.

POLICIES

BRANDS WE SUPPLY *Territorial Restrictions Apply

OUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDSRETURN TO INDEX
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OUR EXCLUSIVE BRANDS

{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP20008
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP68228
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2002
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP3233V
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2041
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2036A
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2033X
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2036M
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30000
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2005M
{QR CODE}
{QR CODE}
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP2033S
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30104
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30118
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30140
https://www.sapcorp.net/product/SAP30002
{QR CODE}


SAP USA, BULL USA, BUFFALO USA, GAMMA USA, &  T&J PUMPS are divisions of SAP USA Truck & Auto Parts®

Headquarters Distribution Center

5301 NW 74th Ave 
Miami, FL 33166. USA
+1 305 594 2844
info@sapcorp.net sapcorp.net

Catalog DL-03 (Supersedes Catalog DL-02)
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